All prices do NOT include GST. Prices are correct at time of print and are subject to change without notice. Issue Date: 26/06/2009
RM-H Triclover
Order Code Length L1 Triclover Z
RM-H-TRI-50-1T-PSS 50mm 1”
RM-H-TRI-100-1T-PSS 100mm 1”
RM-H-TRI-50-15T-PSS 50mm 1.5”
RM-H-TRI-100-15T-PSS 100mm 1.5”
RM-H-TRI-50-2T-PSS 50mm 2”
RM-H-TRI-100-2T-PSS 100mm 2”
RM-H-TRI-50-25T-PSS 50mm 2.5”
RM-H-TRI-100-25T-PSS 100mm 2.5”
RM-H BSM
Order Code Length L1 BSM
RM-H-BSM-50-1B-PSS 50mm 1”
RM-H-BSM-100-1B-PSS 100mm 1”
RM-H-BSM-50-15B-PSS 50mm 1.5”
RM-H-BSM-100-15B-PSS 100mm 1.5”
RM-H-BSM-50-2B-PSS 50mm 2”
RM-H-BSM-100-2B-PSS 100mm 2”
RM-H-BSM-50-25B-PSS 50mm 2.5”
RM-H-BSM-100-25B-PSS 100mm 2.5”
Dairy Industry
Ph: 1300 768 887
L1 30mm